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BELL

BREATHITT

CLAY

ELLIOTT

FLOYD

HARLAN

KNOX

LESLIE

LETCHER

MARTIN

MCCREARY

MUHLENBERG

OHIO

PERRY

PIKE

County

8070477
8070480
8070492
8070495

8137043
8137045

8268048
8268049
8268051
8268052

8320069

8360469
8360471
8365692

8480242
8480374
8480378
8480397

8615350

8660375

8678045

8808024

8745005

8895022

8895023

8925019

8970569

8980808
8981008

Permit No

SU-6
SU-4
SU-1
MI-7

RN-7
SU-6

RN-7
RN-7
SU-9
SU-9

MI-3

SU-2
SU-5
SU-4

MI-2
MI-11
MI-5
SU-3

RN-4

SU-3

RN-7

MI-17

RN-5

SU-5

SU-2

SU-2

MI-10

MI-4
NW-1

Type

CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC

SOUTHBOUND COAL, LLC

CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC
FM ENERGY LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
JRL COAL INC
JRL COAL INC
CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC

CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

SOUTHFORK COAL CO

MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL RESOURCES,
INC.
MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL RESOURCES,
INC.

KENTUCKY LAND RESOURCES, INC.

PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC

CAMBRIAN COAL LLC
CAM MINING LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

01/15/2021
01/06/2021
01/29/2021
01/26/2021

01/25/2021
01/25/2021

01/11/2021
01/15/2021
01/11/2021
01/15/2021

01/29/2021

01/06/2021
01/15/2021
01/13/2021

01/06/2021
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
01/13/2021

01/11/2021

01/07/2021

01/29/2021

01/07/2021

01/08/2021

01/21/2021

01/21/2021

01/25/2021

01/29/2021

01/11/2021
01/07/2021

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

Regional Office
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PIKE

WHITLEY

County

8981045

8984329

9180478

Permit No

AM-2

RN-2

MA-2

Type

WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

01/29/2021

01/26/2021

01/11/2021

Final Date

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


