Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

2021 January

Page 1 of 2

07/09/2021

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070477	SU-6	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/15/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8070480	SU-4	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/06/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8070492	SU-1	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	01/29/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8070495	MI-7	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	01/26/2021	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8137043	RN-7	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	01/25/2021	HAZARD
	8137045	SU-6	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/25/2021	HAZARD
CLAY	8268048	RN-7	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	01/11/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8268049	RN-7	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	01/15/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8268051	SU-9	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/11/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8268052	SU-9	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/15/2021	MIDDLESBORO
ELLIOTT	8320069	MI-3	SOUTHBOUND COAL, LLC	Issued	01/29/2021	HAZARD
FLOYD	8360469	SU-2	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/06/2021	HAZARD
	8360471	SU-5	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/15/2021	HAZARD
	8365692	SU-4	FM ENERGY LLC	Issued	01/13/2021	HAZARD
HARLAN	8480242	MI-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	01/06/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8480374	MI-11	JRL COAL INC	Issued	01/08/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8480378	MI-5	JRL COAL INC	Issued	01/08/2021	MIDDLESBORO
	8480397	SU-3	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/13/2021	MIDDLESBORO
KNOX	8615350	RN-4	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	01/11/2021	MIDDLESBORO
LESLIE	8660375	SU-3	CARDINAL RECLAMATION COMPANY, LLC	Issued	01/07/2021	MIDDLESBORO
LETCHER	8678045	RN-7	CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC	Issued	01/29/2021	HAZARD
MARTIN	8808024	MI-17	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	01/07/2021	PIKEVILLE
MCCREARY	8745005	RN-5	SOUTHFORK COAL CO	Issued	01/08/2021	MIDDLESBORO
MUHLENBERG	8895022	SU-5	MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL RESOURCES, INC.	Issued	01/21/2021	MADISONVILLE
	8895023	SU-2	MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL RESOURCES, INC.	Issued	01/21/2021	MADISONVILLE
ОНЮ	8925019	SU-2	KENTUCKY LAND RESOURCES, INC.	Issued	01/25/2021	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8970569	MI-10	PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC	Issued	01/29/2021	HAZARD
PIKE	8980808	MI-4	CAMBRIAN COAL LLC	Issued	01/11/2021	PIKEVILLE
	8981008	NW-1	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	01/07/2021	PIKEVILLE

Commonwealth of Kentu	ıcky
EEC	-
DNR	

Surface Mining Information System

Page 2 of 2

Permits Issue or Denied

07/09/2021

January 2021

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
PIKE	8981045	AM-2	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	01/29/2021	PIKEVILLE
	8984329	RN-2	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	01/26/2021	PIKEVILLE
WHITLEY	9180478	MA-2	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	01/11/2021	MIDDLESBORO